Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.267

392

403

226

110

14

81

56

3.549

Millones ($)
22.909,66
5.162,22
3.341,67
3.844,71
2.036,08
520,62
1.839,61
820,47

40.475,04

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

VALOR

PEREIRA
CARTAZEMNA

—

MANZALES:
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGUILLA

TA

B CARTAGENA 45%
PEREIRA 20
Totat 100.0%

B 50E0TA 635%

B MEDELLIN 11.0%
CAL 4%

B BARRANDUNLA  B4%
B EUCARAMANGA  31%

WAMZALES Q4%
B CARTAGENA 5%
B FEREIRA 16%
Totat 100.0%
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